Volta da Taputera

Vitoria
ES

Race Results

ToT - All

Class Race Regatal  Start 19/03/2022 11:05:00 Distance NM ' Scoring Purpose

1 BRA
2 BRA
3 BRA
4 BRA
5 BRA

+BRAVISSIMO

MAESTRALE
DUE
Phantom of
the Opera
TOUCHE
PETIT
Eddie the
Head

BRA

2803
BRA

2801
BRA-
2345
BRA

1997
BRA-
2026

FELCI 315

FELCI 315

Schaeffer
31
MULTIMAR
32

Delta 26

+0
13:07:32
+0
13:14:23
+0
13:20:49
+0
13:23:47
+0
13:50:53

Updated

02:02:32

02:09:23

02:15:49

02:18:47

02:45:53

00:00:00

00:07:39

00:07:42

00:17:15

00:23:12

19/03/2022 14:41:24
(Provisional)

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00

5,00



